Garland Bamboo Ballpoint Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

MADE FROM SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO, THIS ECO-FRIENDLY
PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN IS A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO A
PLASTIC PEN. IT IS A GREAT CHOICE FOR ANY ECO-FRIENDLY
PROMOTIONAL CAMPAIGN. CREATE EYE-CATCHING DESIGNS
AND ELEVATE THIS WRITING INSTRUMENT WITH CUSTOM
LASER ENGRAVING. PRINT METHODS: FULL COLOUR
PRINTING,LASER ENGRAVING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL
COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Bamboo

0.009Kg

1000

9.5Kg

473x200x305mm

96081010

China



