Garland Bamboo Ballpoint Pen

Nor Imaged or type unknown

MADE FROM SUSTAINABLE BAMBOO, THIS ECO-FRIENDLY PUSH-BUTTON BALLPEN IS A GREAT ALTERNATIVE TO A PLASTIC PEN. IT IS A GREAT CHOICE FOR ANY ECO-FRIENDLY PROMOTIONAL CAMPAIGN. CREATE EYE-CATCHING DESIGNS AND ELEVATE THIS WRITING INSTRUMENT WITH CUSTOM LASER ENGRAVING. PRINT METHODS: FULL COLOUR PRINTING,LASER ENGRAVING,LINE COLOUR PRINTING REFIL COLOUR RANGE - INK COLOUR: BLACK

MATERIAL	Bamboo
UNIT WEIGHT	0.009Kg
CARTON QUANTITY	1000
CARTON WEIGHT	9.5Kg
CARTON DIMENSIONS	473x200x305mm
COMMODITY CODE	96081010
COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE	China